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LTP-2 Lake Neatahwanta Loops
15, 22, 33, 45 or 52 Miles

start at 3 Lysander Town Park in Baldwinsville
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OCC LTP-2 15 Lake Neatahwanta Loops

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1

0.1 L onto NY-631 N 0.2

1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3

3.2 R onto Fenner Rd 4.5

2.3 Continue onto Jacksonville Rd 6.8

0.3 R onto County Line Rd 7.1

2.4 Continue onto Dinglehole Rd 9.5

2.9 L onto Church Rd 12.4

0.9 Continue onto NY-631 S 13.4

1.1 R onto Smokey Hollow Rd 14.5

0.1 R into LTP (End) 14.6

0.0 End of route 14.6

OCC LTP-2 22 Lake Neatahwanta Loops

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1

0.1 L onto NY-631 N 0.2

1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3

5.2 R onto County Rd 30/Plainville
Rd

6.5

2.0 Continue onto County Rte 8 8.5

2.3 R onto Russell Rd 10.8

1.6 L onto County Rte 55 12.4

0.5 R onto King Rd 12.9

0.7 R onto County Rte 14 13.6

1.4 L onto S Granby Rd 15.0

0.6 R onto Prall Rd 15.6

1.1 L onto County Line Rd 16.7

0.8 Continue onto Dinglehole Rd 17.5

2.9 L onto Church Rd 20.4

0.9 Continue onto NY-631 S 21.3

1.1 R onto Smokey Hollow Rd 22.5

0.1 R into LTP (End) 22.6

0.0 End of route 22.6

OCC LTP-2 32 Lake Neatahwanta Loops

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1

0.1 L onto NY-631 N 0.2

1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3

5.2 R onto County Rd 30/Plainville
Rd

6.5

1.3 L onto Copper Noll Rd 7.8

1.1 Continue onto Carter Rd 8.9

1.2 Continue straight onto County
Route 38/Lysander Rd

10.1

1.0 R onto NY-176 N 11.1

2.7 Continue onto Co Rte 7 13.8

2.1 R onto Harris Hill Rd 15.9

3.5 Continue onto Lake Shore Rd 19.4

2.1 L onto NY-176 N 21.5

0.3 R onto County Route 14 21.7

3.6 L onto S Granby Rd 25.3

0.6 R onto Prall Rd 25.9

1.1 L onto County Line Rd 27.0

0.8 Continue onto Dinglehole Rd 27.7

2.9 L onto Church Rd 30.7

0.9 Continue onto NY-631 S 31.6

1.1 R onto Smokey Hollow Rd 32.7

0.1 R into LTP (End) 32.8

0.0 End of route 32.9



OCC LTP-2 45 Lake Neatahwanta Loops

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1

0.1 L onto NY-631 N 0.2

1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3

5.2 R onto County Rd 30/Plainville
Rd

6.5

1.3 L onto Copper Noll Rd 7.8

1.1 Continue onto Carter Rd 8.9

1.2 Continue straight onto County
Route 38/Lysander Rd

10.1

1.0 Continue onto Ira Hill Rd 11.1

1.7 R onto N Rd 12.8

2.5 Continue onto Co Rte 21 15.4

2.4 Slight R onto Brackett Rd 17.7

1.4 L onto Co Route 7 19.1

3.6 R onto Co Route
85/Cunningham Rd

22.8

2.2 Continue onto County Route
85

25.0

1.4 R onto County Route 8 26.4

5.2 L onto Lake Shore Rd 31.6

2.1 L onto NY-176 N 33.7

0.3 R onto County Route 14 34.0

3.6 L onto S Granby Rd 37.5

0.6 R onto Prall Rd 38.1

1.1 L onto County Line Rd 39.2

0.8 Continue onto Dinglehole Rd 40.0

2.9 L onto Church Rd 42.9

0.9 Continue onto NY-631 S 43.8

1.1 R onto Smokey Hollow Rd 44.9

0.1 R inot LTP (End) 45.1

0.0 End of route 45.1

45.1 miles.  +1479/-1479 feet

OCC LTP-2 52 Lake Neatahwanta Loops

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1

0.1 L onto NY-631 N 0.2

1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3

5.2 R onto County Rd 30/Plainville
Rd

6.5

1.3 L onto Copper Noll Rd 7.8

1.1 Continue onto Carter Rd 8.9

1.2 Continue straight onto County
Route 38/Lysander Rd

10.1

1.0 L onto NY-176 S 11.1

1.8 R onto Dalton Rd 12.9

1.7 R onto Bradt Rd 14.6

1.9 L onto Ira Station Rd 16.5

0.7 R onto NY-34 N 17.2

5.6 R onto Durbin Rd 22.8

0.7 R onto Co Rte 21 23.5

1.2 L onto Brackett Rd 24.6

1.4 L onto Co Rte 7 26.0

3.6 R onto Cunningham Rd 29.7

3.6 R onto County Rte 8 33.3

5.2 L onto Lake Shore Rd 38.5

2.1 L onto NY-176 N 40.6

0.3 R onto County Rte 14 40.9

3.6 L onto S Granby Rd 44.4

0.6 R onto Prall Rd 45.0

1.1 L onto County Line Rd 46.1

0.8 Continue onto Dinglehole Rd 46.9

2.9 L onto Church Rd 49.8

0.9 Continue onto NY-631 S 50.7

1.1 R onto Smokey Hollow Rd 51.8

0.1 R 52.0

0.0 End of route 52.0

52.0 miles.  +1793/-1793 feet
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